
Declaration of Result of Poll
Election of One City Councillor(s)

Walker Ward

on Thursday, May 5,2022

l, Pam Smith, Returning Officer, hereby give notice that the total number of votes for
each candidate for the Walker Ward is as follows:

Name of Candidate Votes
William James Shepherd known as Bill SHEPHERD
Liberal Democrats

John Douglas STOKEL-WALKER
Labour Party

Marie SUMMERSBY
The Conservative Party Candidate

Thomas Whatson known as Tom WHATSON
Green Party Candidate

123
1,380

290
130

Rejected Ballot Papers

Want of Official Mark

Voting for more candidates than entitled

Writing or mark identifying voter

Unmarked or Void for Uncertainty

ber
0

1

0

4

Num lnformation
Total for Candidates

Total Rejected

1,923
5

Total 1,928

Electorate
o/o Poll

7,208

26.75%Total Rejected 5

And that JOHN DOUGLAS STOKEL-WALKER has been duly elected to serve as a
Gouncillor for the said Ward.

Sígned Dated o(, 1o I /z o2Z
Pam Smith

Returníng Officer


