Declaration of Result of Poll

Election of One City Councillor(s)



Walker Ward

on Thursday, May 5, 2022

I, Pam Smith, Returning Officer, hereby give notice that the total number of votes for each candidate for the Walker Ward is as follows:

Name of Candidate			Votes
William James Shepherd known as Bill SHEPHERD			123
Liberal Democrats			
John Douglas STOKEL-WALKER			1,380
Labour Party			1,300
Marie SUMMERSBY			290
The Conservative Party Candidate			250
Thomas Whatson known as Tom WHATSON			130
Green Party Candidate			130
Rejected Ballot Papers	Number	Information	
Want of Official Mark	0	Total for Candidates	1,923
Voting for more candidates than entitled	1	Total Rejected	5
Writing or mark identifying voter	0	Total	1,928
Unmarked or Void for Uncertainty	4	Electorate	7,208
Total Rejected	5	% Poll	26.75%

And that JOHN DOUGLAS STOKEL-WALKER has been duly elected to serve as a Councillor for the said Ward.

Signed /

Pam Smith

Returning Officer

Dated <u>06/05/2022</u>